
Unofficial List 
Candidates for General Assembly for Primary Election 

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address
1 Erik Simonsen Republican LD1.assembly@gmail.com
1 Antwan McClellan Republican LD1.assembly@gmail.com
1 Damita White-Morris Democrat damitawhite@hotmail.com
1 Eddie L. Bonner Democrat ebonner82@gmail.com
2 Don Guardian Republican guardianforassembly@gmail.com
2 Claire Swift Republican swiftforassembly@gmail.com
2 Caren Fitzpatrick Democrat caren@carenfitzpatrick.com
2 Alphonso Harrell Democrat aharrell62@gmail.com
3 Bethanne McCarthy Patrick Republican mccarthy.bethanne@gmail.com
3 Thomas J. Tedesco Jr. Republican Tom@Tedescoeng.com
3 Tanzie Youngblood Democrat tanzieyoungblood@gmail.com
3 Robert Fitzpatrick Democrat bobbefitz@alumni.com
3 Joseph Collins Jr. Republican jbcollinsjr@collins-home.net
3 Heather Simmons Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com
3 Dave Bailey Jr. Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com
4 Dan Hutchison Democrat njld4democrats@gmail.com
4 Cody D. Miller Democrat njld4democrats@gmail.com
4 Matthew P. Walker Republican LD4Republicans@gmail.com
4 Amanda Esposito Republican LD4Republicans@gmail.com
4 Denise Gonzalez Republican Gonzalezfornj@gmail.com
4 Michael Clark Republican michaelclarkforassembly@gmail.com
4 John M. Keating Republican johnmkeating35@gmail.com
5 William F. Moen Jr. Democrat 5thdistrictnj@gmail.com
5 William W. Spearman Democrat 5thdistrictnj@gmail.com
5 Joe Miller Republican millerjoe513@gmail.com
5 Yalinda Pagan Republican ypagan0418@gmail.com
6 Louis D. Greenwald Democrat GreenwaldandLampittforassembly@gmail.com
6 Pamela R. Lampitt Democrat GreenwaldandLampittforassembly@gmail.com
6 Daniel M. Kenny Republican danielknn086@gmail.com
6 Danielle M. Barry Republican hopebiscotti@gmail.com
7 Herbert C. Conaway Jr. Democrat herbconaway@gmail.com
7 Carol Murphy Democrat aswmurphy@gmail.com
7 Douglas F. Dillon Republican dougfdillon@mail.com
7 Eileen Bleistine Republican ebleistine13@yahoo.com
8 Michael Torrissi Jr. Republican mtorrissijr@coraluzzo.com
8 Brandon E. Umba Republican Brandon.Umba@gmail.com
8 Andrea Katz Democrat andreakatz13@gmail.com
8 Anthony Angelozzi Democrat aangelozzi@njea.org
9 Brian E. Rumpf Republican rumpfandmyhreforassembly@gmail.com
9 Gregory E. Myhre Republican rumpfandmyhreforassembly@gmail.com
9 Joseph Atura Democrat joseph.atura@gmail.com
9 Sarah "Sally" Collins Democrat darwinfinch@comcast.net

10 Gregory P. McGuckin Republican McGuckinesq@aol.com
10 Paul Kanitra Republican pmkanitra@hotmail.com
10 John LaMacchia Democrat LaMacchiaforassembly@gmail.com
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10 Emma Mammano Democrat emmamammano62@gmail.com
11 Marilyn Piperno Republican ppiperno@verizon.net
11 Kim Eulner Republican keulner@gmail.com
11 Margie M. Donlon Democrat info@njld11.com
11 Luanne M. Peterpaul Democrat info@njld11.com
12 Robert D. Clifton Republican rob.clifton@ymail.com
12 Alex Sauickie Republican asauickie@gmail.com
12 Paul G. Sarti Democrat Sartiforassemblyman@gmail.com
12 Raya Arbiol Democrat rayaarbiol@gmail.com
12 Salvatore Giordano Republican giordans@kean.edu
13 Gerard Scharfenberger Republican gscharfenberger1@gmail.com
13 Victoria A. Flynn Republican vickyflynnfornj@gmail.com
13 Danielle Mastropiero Democrat danielle.mastropiero@gmail.com
13 Koby Biran Democrat koby.biran@gmail.com
14 Wayne P. DeAngelo Democrat DeAngeloForAssembly@gmail.com
14 Tennille R. McCoy Democrat vote4tennille@gmail.com
14 Bina Shah Republican binashahforassembly@gmail.com
14 Adam J. Elias Republican eliasforassembly@gmail.com
14 Skye Gilmartin Republican skyegilmartin@gmail.com
15 Verlina Reynolds-Jackson Democrat aswreyjackson@gmail.com
15 Anthony S. Verrelli Democrat verrelliforassembly@gmail.com
15 Michel F. Hurtado Republican michelhurtado890@gmail.com
16 Roy Freiman Democrat rdfreiman@gmail.com
16 Mitchelle Drulis Democrat MitchelleDrulis@gmail.com
16 Ross Traphagen Republican traphagenforassembly@gmail.com
16 Grace Zhang Republican grace4njassembly@gmail.com
17 Joseph V. Egan Democrat carmen.auciello@gmail.com
17 Joseph Danielsen Democrat jdnjassembly@gmail.com
17 Susan Hucko Republican campaign@district17gop.org
17 Dhimant G. Patel Republican campaign@district17gop.org
18 Robert J. Karabinchak Democrat asmrobertkarabinchak@gmail.com
18 Sterley S. Stanley Democrat asmstanley18@gmail.com
18 Teresa A. Hutchison Republican hutchinsonteresa@msn.com
18 Joseph C. Wolak Republican kalowjoey@gmail.com
19 Craig J. Coughlin Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com
19 Yvonne Lopez Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com
19 Sam Raval Republican samraval2021@gmail.com
19 Marilyn Colon Republican marilyncolon.assembly19@gmail.com
20 Annette Quijano Democrat aquijano10@aol.com
20 Reginald W. Atkins Democrat Pastoratkins@gmail.com
20 Charles E. Mitchell Sr. Democrat MitchellTwoMitchell@gmail.com
20 Myrlene M.A. Thelot Democrat mariedk841@verizon.net
20 Ramon Hernandez Republican ramongousa50@outlook.com
21 Nancy Muñoz Republican aswmunoz@gmail.com
21 Michele Matsikoudis Republican michelefornj@gmail.com

mailto:emmamammano62@gmail.com
mailto:ppiperno@verizon.net
mailto:keulner@gmail.com
mailto:info@njld11.com
mailto:info@njld11.com
mailto:rob.clifton@ymail.com
mailto:asauickie@gmail.com
mailto:Sartiforassemblyman@gmail.com
mailto:rayaarbiol@gmail.com
mailto:giordans@kean.edu
mailto:gscharfenberger1@gmail.com
mailto:vickyflynnfornj@gmail.com
mailto:danielle.mastropiero@gmail.com
mailto:koby.biran@gmail.com
mailto:DeAngeloForAssembly@gmail.com
mailto:vote4tennille@gmail.com
mailto:binashahforassembly@gmail.com
mailto:eliasforassembly@gmail.com
mailto:skyegilmartin@gmail.com
mailto:aswreyjackson@gmail.com
mailto:verrelliforassembly@gmail.com
mailto:michelhurtado890@gmail.com
mailto:rdfreiman@gmail.com
mailto:MitchelleDrulis@gmail.com
mailto:traphagenforassembly@gmail.com
mailto:grace4njassembly@gmail.com
mailto:carmen.auciello@gmail.com
mailto:jdnjassembly@gmail.com
mailto:campaign@district17gop.org
mailto:campaign@district17gop.org
mailto:asmrobertkarabinchak@gmail.com
mailto:asmstanley18@gmail.com
mailto:hutchinsonteresa@msn.com
mailto:kalowjoey@gmail.com
mailto:reelectld19@gmail.com
mailto:reelectld19@gmail.com
mailto:samraval2021@gmail.com
mailto:marilyncolon.assembly19@gmail.com
mailto:aquijano10@aol.com
mailto:Pastoratkins@gmail.com
mailto:MitchellTwoMitchell@gmail.com
mailto:mariedk841@verizon.net
mailto:ramongousa50@outlook.com
mailto:aswmunoz@gmail.com
mailto:michelefornj@gmail.com


Unofficial List 
Candidates for General Assembly for Primary Election 

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address
21 Elizabeth Graner Democrat elizabethagraner@gmail.com
21 Chris Weber Democrat CNVWEBER@aol.com
22 James J. Kennedy Democrat jimkennedyforassembly@gmail.com
22 Linda S. Carter Democrat aswlcarter@gmail.com
22 Lisa M. Fabrizio Republican lisafab@hotmail.com
22 Patricia C. Quattrocchi Republican sajobsq@aol.com
23 John Dimaio Republican asmdimaio@yahoo.com
23 Erik Peterson Republican epc@hunterdonlaw.com
23 Guy Citron Democrat guycitronld23@gmail.com
23 Margaret Weinberger Democrat margaretweinberger@yahoo.com
24 Dawn Fantasia Republican republicanteamforld24@gmail.com
24 Michael Inganamort Republican republicanteamforld24@gmail.com
24 Robert D. Kovic Republican rmkovic@yahoo.com
24 Joshua Aikens Republican Aikens.SarnoskiforAssembly@gmail.com
24 Jason J. Sarnoski Republican Aikens.SarnoskiforAssembly@gmail.com
24 Baramdai "Alicia" Sharma Democrat baramdai@gmail.com
25 Aura K. Dunn Republican voteauradunn@gmail.com
25 Christian E. Barranco Republican asmbarranco@gmail.com
25 Jonathan Torres Democrat jon@teamld25.com
25 Diane Salvatore Democrat diane@teamld25.com
26 Jay Webber Republican asmjaywebber@gmail.com
26 Brian Bergen Republican brian@votebergen.com
26 Walter Mielarczyk Democrat wxm1@me.com
26 John Von Achen Democrat vonachenj@gmail.com
26 Betty Lou DeCroce Republican abldecroce@optonline.net
26 Robert Peluso Republican robertpeluso12@gmail.com
27 John F. McKeon Democrat johnfmckeonnj@gmail.com
27 Alixon Collazos-Gill Democrat alixoncollazosnj@gmail.com
27 Eve Robinson Democrat everobinson7@gmail.com
27 Frank Kasper Democrat Fwk107@gmail.com
27 Craig A. Stanley Democrat craigastanley1120@gmail.com
28 Cleopatra G. Tucker Democrat CleopatraTucker1@aol.com
28 Garnet R. Hall Democrat GarnetHall4NJAssembly@gmail.com
28 Frank E. McGehee Democrat mcgeheeforassembly@gmail.com
28 Joy Freeman Republican southwardcommunitygroup@gmail.com
28 Willie S. Jetti Republican info.daytonstreetcap@gmail.com
29 Eliana Pintor Marin Democrat pintormarinnj@gmail.com
29 Shanique Speight Democrat sspeight1978@gmail.com
29 Noble Milton Republican nmilton@dmrconstruct.com
29 Orlando Mendez Republican sgtmendez@yahoo.com
30 Sean T. Kean Republican skean@CGAJLAW.com
30 Edward H. Thomson Republican AsmNedThomson@gmail.com
30 Salvatore "Sal" Frascino Democrat SalForNJ30@gmail.com
30 Marta D. Harrison Democrat MartaHarrison56@gmail.com
31 William B. Sampson Democrat wsampson1588@gmail.com
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31 Barbara McCann Stamato Democrat stamatoforassembly@gmail.com
31 Sydney J. Ferreira Republican vote4syd@gmail.com
31 Angelique M. Diaz Republican vote4diaz@gmail.com
31 Shanelle L. Smith Democrat smith431st@gmail.com
32 John Allen Democrat john@32district.com
32 Jessica Ramirez Democrat jessica@32district.com
32 Robert Ramos Republican Robertramos21@yahoo.com
32 Alex Garcia Republican Alexomargarcia@gmail.com
33 Julio Marenco Democrat marenco.julio@gmail.com
33 Gabriel Rodriguez Democrat mr.gabrielrodriguez@gmail.com
34 Carmen Morales Democrat msmoralesabc@gmail.com
34 Michael Venezia Democrat michaeljosephvenezia@gmail.com
34 Clenard H. Childress Jr. Republican revchildresjr@aol.com
34 James McGuire Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
35 Shavonda E. Sumter Democrat sumterforassembly@gmail.com
35 Benjie E. Wimberly Democrat wimberlyevents@gmail.com
36 Gary Schaer Democrat gary@schaerforassembly.org
36 Clinton Calabrese Democrat assemblymancalabrese@gmail.com
36 Craig Auriemma Republican craigvet1972@gmail.com
36 Joseph Viso Republican josephviso1@gmail.com
37 Shama A. Haider Democrat HaiderforAssembly@gmail.com
37 Ellen J. Park Democrat ParkforAssembly@gmail.com
37 Katherine A. Lebovics Republican L@nj.rr.com
37 Robert Bedoya Republican RobertBedoya@icloud.com
38 Lisa Swain Democrat swainfornjassembly@gmail.com
38 Chris Tully Democrat tullyforassembly@gmail.com
38 Barry C. Wilkes Republican barrywilkes57@gmail.com
38 Gail Horton Republican ghorton15@gmail.com
39 Robert J. Auth Republican plazatravel@att.net
39 John V. Azzariti Jr. Republican jazzamd@me.com
39 Damon J. Englese Democrat DamonEngleseD39@gmail.com
39 John F. Vitale Democrat JohnVitaleD39@gmail.com
40 Christopher P. DePhillips Republican christopherdephillips@gmail.com
40 Al Barlas Republican albarlas@hotmail.com
40 Giovanna Irizarry Democrat giovannai2424@gmail.com
40 Jennifer Marrinan Democrat Jennifer.marrinan@gmail.com
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